



\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 471/2011, CM APPL. 16881/2011 & CM APPL. 16882/2011
MRS JAGRIT KAUR & ORSAppellants

Through: Mr. Dilip Singh, Advocate along with
appellant in person.

versus

SHASHI BHUSHANRespondent
Through: Mr. H.S.Dhillon. Advocate for R-2(I)
& R-4 to R-10.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

ORDER
03.09.2024

%

1. It is already 04:30 PM.
2. Owing to paucity of time, it is not possible to hear the present matter today.
3. List on 17.01.2025.
4. The order be uploaded on the website forthwith.

SEPTEMBER 03, 2024/MR **SWARANA KANTA SHARMA, J**
[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)