



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 471/2011, CM APPL. 16881/2011 & CM APPL. 16882/2011
MRS JAGRIT KAUR & ORSAppellants

Through: Mr.Dilip Singh, Ms.Raj Laxmi,
Mr.Kartik and Ms.Natasha Goel,
Advocates

versus

SHASHI BHUSHANRespondent
Through: Mr.Rohit Sharma and Mr.Pardeep
Sachdeva, Advocates

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER
17.01.2025

%

An adjournment has been sought on behalf of the appellants on the
second call.

At request, list on 06.03.2025.

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, J

JANUARY 17, 2025
Dy/kr..