



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 471/2011, CM APPL. 16881/2011 & CM APPL. 16882/2011
MRS JAGRIT KAUR & ORSAppellants

Through: Mr.Dilip Singh, Mr.Vikram Aditya
Singh and Mr.R.Karthik, Advocates

versus

SHASHI BHUSHANRespondent
Through: Mr.Rohit Sharma, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

% **ORDER**
06.03.2025

List on 27.05.2025.

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, J

MARCH 6, 2025
Dy/ht